
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 

N° 
22 

3 
6 

Nombre 
TOSELLI NAHUEL 
GENOVESE LORENZO 
RASSINI BENICIO 

Ciudad 
AMBOI 
VILLA MARIA 
RIO IV 

R1.  
20 
17 
15 

R2.  
20 
17 
15 

Total puntos 
40 
34 
30 

Dif. resp. 1° 
0 
6 

10  

Impresos: 01/10/2018 04:30:19 p.m. 

Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: Cronovay 

QX CORDOBA 5° FECHA 

3-MINIQUAD 

FINAL MINIQUAD 

CIRCUITO ROJO 1,200 km 


